
 

 

 
 

AEC – AFD-5 horas 
 

Ordem Pontuação Nº do Docente Nome do Docente 

1 100 4725311952 Susana Gomes Aires 

2 90 6987703949 José Romeu Sampaio Aires Botelho 

3 90 3619235023 Ricardo Jorge Gaspar Gonçalves 

4 80 9356790388 Bruno Manuel Vaz Moreira 

5 70 3087738182 Marisa Isabel Ferreira Azevedo 

6 70 7346346335 Marcelo Costa Teixeira Lachado 

7 70 5391746469 Tiago Filipe Freitas Castro 

8 70 9665283960 Rosa Odete Gonçalves Coelho Teixeira 

9 70 8691897732 Cristiana Filipa Vieira de Castro 

10 70 1436996988 Joana Isabel Martins dos Santos 

11 70 6741506241 Antonio Marinho Oliveira de Sousa 

12 70 7665519598 Aurora da Conceiçao Pereira Soares 

13 60 7874166590 Florinda Maria Soares Oliveira 

14 60 5448562248 Joana Margarida Costa dos Santos 

15 60 1236752732 Elisabete Emanuela Barbosa Moreira 

16 60 4945151229 Rute Telmo Tão 

17 60 5990402643 Nuno Miguel Martins Sousa 

18 60 3167484063 Ângela Sofia Capelas Renha 

19 60 9529822820 Pedro Miguel Ferreira Vilela 

20 60 4225707490 Rodrigo Alexandre da Silva Lopes 

21 60 3104040540 Catarina Cortinhas Fernandes 

22 60 9908787799 Bruno José Lucas Pereira 

23 60 3626896307 Luís Guilherme Amaral Fontinha 

24 60 8222379763 Mara Sofia Pereira Fraguito Correia 

25 60 5514102718 Joana Queiroz da Costa Baptista 

26 60 3658160225 André Filipe Félix Real 

27 60 5351457806 Rúben Alexandre Cardoso Costa 

2 60 9150429221 Alex José Cravalho Rezende 

28 60 9656632052 Alexandre Rodrigues Coimbra 

29 60 8619992260 Mariana Rufino Silva Martins Figueiredo 

30 60 3775601325 Joana Isabel Carrasqueira Pires 



 

 

31 60 6251439688 Diogo Manuel da Silva Francisco 

32 60 8396767874 Joana Isabel Silva Minhoto 

33 60 6268989619 Sandra Cristina Costa Monteiro 

34 50 6895685901 Luis Miguel Almeida Santos 

36 50 6874797840 Tiago Manuel de Castro Botelho Meireles 

37 50 7530056786 Bernardo Pinheiro Guedes 

38 50 9114501252 Luís Paulo Dias de Sousa 

39 40 2581392371 Luís Marcelo Gomes Monteiro 

40 40 6533303465 Diogo Emanuel Carvalho Soares 

41 40 7538132554 Maria Martins Pimentel 

42 40 1320968171 Helena Isabel Azevedo Mendes 

43 40 8459577570 Carlos Manuel Letra Fonseca 

44 40 3165269165 Marco Alexandre Fonseca Martins 

45 40 3015453602 Daniela Machado Monteiro 

46 40 6665411796 Fernando Daniel Fonseca Miranda 

47 40 4629246428 João Pedro Teixeira Silva Pinto 

48 30 7270481857 Daniel José Mota dos Santos 

49 30 7509021650 Maria Inês Seixas Gouveia 

50 30 3991907941 João Pedro Queirós Alves de Carvalho 

51 30 3331759791 Maria Inês Madureira Cunha 

52 30 7013383457 Ana Beatriz Alves Pinto 

53 30 3669187316 Francisco José Vilela Teixeira 

54 20 3599989559 Filipa Alexandra Fernandes Varandas 

55 10 8187834625 Margarida Reis Nogueira 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 
 
 

 



 

 

AEC – EA -5 horas 
 

1 100 8155159515 Raquel Sofia Alves dos Santos 

2 80 3575443467 Leonel Matos Pereira 

3 80 7779923932 Francisco Adriano Moreira de Sousa 

4 70 7686826988 Alfredo Manuel dos Reis Pereira 

5 70 8104537369 Adélia Marlene Nunes da Silva 

6 70 4237307832 Sandra Maria Pacheco Vilela Reis 

7 60 9340568575 Carla Alexandra Torres Pinto 

8 60 1047619997 Rita dos Santos Alves 

9 60 4978711037 Maria Madalena Félix Alves 

10 60 9343888511 Joana Inês Aires Borges 

11 60 5446004728 Luana Alves de Sousa 

12 60 1309945071 Olga Maria Fontelas Alves Rebelo 

13 60 9150429221 Alex José Cravalho Rezende 

14 60 9003652872 António Ribeiro de Carvalho 

15 60 6439710265 Beatriz do Souto Ribeiro 

16 60 2114171000 Filomena Afonso da Silva 

17 60 9407309142 Sónia Sofia Pires Fernandes 

18 60 6653874931 António Carlos da Silva Alves 

19 50 4898313256 Catarina da Rocha Martins 

20 50 8131728528 Laura Coutinho Rosas Fraga 

21 50 4749930687 Marta Candeira Carvalho 

22 50 8548744774 Maria Margarida Roçadas Alves 

23 50 4686787963 Mónica Sofia Teixeira Taveira 

24 50 9079570532 Beatriz Domingos Teixeira 

25 40 9822133618 José Fernando de Sousa Coutinho 

26 40 5852936170 Alexandra Cristina Aguiar Alves 

27 40 4908727457 António Carlos da Fonseca Magalhães 

28 40 9785398765 Sandra Marisa Veloso Pinheiro 

29 40 6787981813 Ana Raquel Taveira Gurgel 

30 40 3015453602 Daniela Machado Monteiro 

31 30 4945151229 Rute Telmo Tão 

32 30 4293338012 Roque António Gouveia Nogueira Regueiro 

33 30 7579060086 Cristina Pinto Rocha 



 

 

34 30 6730257261 Felícia Queirós Ferreira 

35 30 7481895813 Tamára Fernandes Silva 

36 20 1702748502 Joana Gonçalves Ferreira Lebres 

37 20 9775787734 Márcia Isabel Duarte Teixeira 

38 10 4345279135 Letícia Isabel Cabeceiro Silva 

39 10 2718408529 João Paulo Morais Silva Gonçalo 

 

 
AEC -EA-4horas 

 

1 90 7686826988 Alfredo Manuel dos Reis Pereira 

2 80 7779923932 Leonel Matos Pereira 

3 80 7686826988 Francisco Adriano Moreira de Sousa 

4 70 9340568575 Carla Alexandra Torres Pinto 

5 70 6232721985 João Bruno da Silva Teixeira 

6 70 4237307832 Sandra Maria Pacheco Vilela Reis 

7 60 8104537369 Adélia Marlene Nunes da Silva 

8 60 1047619997 Rita dos Santos Alves 

9 60 9908787799 Bruno José Lucas Pereira 

10 60 4978711037 Maria Madalena Félix Alves 

11 60 9343888511 Joana Inês Aires Borges 

12 60 5446004728 Luana Alves de Sousa 

13 60 1309945071 Olga Maria Fontelas Alves Rebelo 

14 60 9150429221 Alex José Cravalho Rezende 

15 60 6439710265 Beatriz do Souto Ribeiro 

16 60 2114171000 Filomena Afonso da Silva 

17 60 8131728528 Laura Coutinho Rosas Fraga 

18 60 9407309142 Sónia Sofia Pires Fernandes 

19 50 4749930687 Marta Candeira Carvalho 

20 50 8548744774 Maria Margarida Roçadas Alves 

21 50 9079570532 Beatriz Domingos Teixeira 

22 40 4945151229 Rute Telmo Tão 

23 40 9822133618 José Fernando de Sousa Coutinho 

24 40 5852936170 Alexandra Cristina Aguiar Alves 

25 40 4908727457 António Carlos da Fonseca Magalhães 

26 40 9785398765 Sandra Marisa Veloso Pinheiro 



 

 

27 40 4898313256 Catarina da Rocha Martins 

28 40 3015453602 Daniela Machado Monteiro 

29 30 6787981813 Ana Raquel Taveira Gurgel 

30 30 7481895813 Tamára Fernandes Silva 

31 30 6730257261 Felícia Queirós Ferreira 

32 30 3599989559 Filipa Alexandra Fernandes Varandas 

33 20 7579060086 Cristina Pinto Rocha 

34 20 1702748502 Joana Gonçalves Ferreira Lebres 

35 10 4293338012 Roque António Gouveia Nogueira Regueiro 

36 10 2659014043 Lara Costa Nascimento 

37 10 4345279135 Letícia Isabel Cabeceiro Silva 

38 10 5949457323 Carla Cristina Monteiro Soares 

 
 

 
 

 

AEC- Inglês-4horas 
 

1 100 6005305859 Maria da Conceição Esteves Aleixo 

2 70 5310835997 Carina Alexandra Fernandes Carvalho 

3 70 6412315837 Matilde da Soledade Duro de Matos 

4 60 3516560606 Thacia Carpenter Silva 

5 60 9415589361 André Luís dos Santos Ribeiro 

6 50 1702748502 Joana Gonçalves Ferreira Lebres 

7 30 9150429221 Alex José Cravalho Rezende 

8 20 8131728528 Laura Coutinho Rosas Fraga 

9 20 4281587691 Filipa Lima da Silva 

10 10 6666877772 Rodrigo Girao 

11 0 5949457323 Carla Cristina Monteiro Soares 

12 0 1513052055 Diogo André Alves Guerra 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 



 

 

 

AEC-Inglês -5horas 
 

1 100 6005305859 Maria da Conceição Esteves Aleixo 

2 70 5310835997 Carina Alexandra Fernandes Carvalho 

3 60 7664475376 Fábio Henrique Vital Pires 

4 60 3516560606 Thacia Carpenter Silva 

5 60 9415589361 André Luís dos Santos Ribeiro 

6 50 9718853359 Beatriz Peão da Costa 

7 40 5949457323 Carla Cristina Monteiro Soares 

8 40 1702748502 Joana Gonçalves Ferreira Lebres 

9 40 6412315837 Matilde da Soledade Duro de Matos 

10 30 9150429221 Alex José Cravalho Rezende 

11 30 9407309142 Sónia Sofia Pires Fernandes 

12 20 8131728528 Laura Coutinho Rosas Fraga 

13 20 4281587691 Filipa Lima da Silva 

14 10 6666877772 Rodrigo Girao 

 

 


